
Registration required! 
We’ll have different 
Maker projects each 

week in July. Learn to 
use the 3D printer & 

the Glowforge!

July 8 Tues.

June 14 Sat.

Teen Pride Party

3:30 - 5:00 PM
Main Meeting Room

Join us for a Pride 
Party in June, just for 

teens! We'll have 
snacks, music, crafts, 

and games.

3:30 - 5:00 PM 
Main Meeting Room

Come join us at the 
library to celebrate 

Pride and create your 
own painted vinyl 

record!

June 17 Tues.
Teens Paint: 

Vinyl Records
4:00 - 5:00 PM 

Main Meeting Room

If you like to draw, 
paint, doodle, or 

collage, bring your 
favorite pencil and 
your creativity to 

Sketch Club!

June 10 Tues.

Teen Sketch Club

3:30 - 5:00 PM 
Main Meeting Room

Whether you read 
manga or watch 

anime-only, join us for 
all things anime! 
Snacks provided.

Jun. 27, Jul. 25,
Aug. 22 Fri.

Teen Anime Club

3:00 - 4:30 PM 
Maker Room

Registration required! 
We’ll have different 
Maker projects each 

week in July. Learn to 
use the 3D printer & 

the Glowforge!

July 1 Tues.

Teen Maker Tuesday

4:00 - 5:00 PM 
2nd Floor Board Room

Join the Teen 
Advisory Group (TAG) 

and have a say in 
making the library a 

more awesome place!

Jun. 6 & Aug. 1 Fri.
Teen Advisory 

Group

Register for time slot
2nd Floor Board Room

Can you and your 
team escape from a 

mysterious science lab 
in time? Registration 

required; space is 
limited.

August 2 Sat.

Teen Escape Room

Level Up with 
Retro Gaming

1:00 - 3:00 PM
Main Meeting Room

Retro gaming with 
our friends 64 Bits or 

Less. Play Pong, 
Playstation, and 
MarioKart 64! 

July 17 Thurs.
Teen Murder 

Mystery
2:30 - 4:30 PM

Main Meeting Room

Registration required! 
Help solve a sinister 
slaying by �nding 
motives and clues. 
Snacks provided!

3:00 - 4:30 PM
Maker Room

Registration required! 
We’ll have different 
Maker projects each 

week in July. Learn to 
use the 3D printer & 

the Glowforge!

July 22 Tues.

Teen Maker Tuesday

Registration required! 
We’ll have different 
Maker projects each 

week in July. Learn to 
use the 3D printer & 

the Glowforge!

July 15 Tues.

3:00 - 4:30 PM 
Maker Room

Registration required! 
We’ll have different 
Maker projects each 

week in July. Learn to 
use the 3D printer & 

the Glowforge!

July 29 Tues.

Teen Maker Tuesday

2:30 - 4:30 PM 
Main Meeting Room

Party like it's 1985! 
Break out the neon 

colors for the costume 
contest, listen to '80's 
music & sing karaoke, 

80’s trivia & more!

July 31 Thurs.

Teen 80’s Party

1:30 - 3:30 PM 
Main Meeting Room

Join us for the 
ultimate racing 

competition! Spots 
are limited, �rst-come 

�rst-served.

July 11 Fri.
Teen Tournament:

Mario Kart!

Come celebrate your 
Pride and join us for 
snacks, crafts, and 
Nerf games after 

hours!

June 20 Sat.

6:30 - 8:30 PM 
Main Meeting Room

Teen Takeover: 
Rainbow NERF

3:00 - 4:30 PM 
Maker Room

Teen Maker Tuesday

3:00 - 4:30 PM 
Maker Room

Teen Maker Tuesday

July 25 Fri.

Pool Party
3 - 4 PM & 4 - 5 PM

Clemens Pool, 
Philomath

Open to all! 2 sessions: 
free, but registration 

recommended. 
Registration opens 
August 2 at noon.

August 9 Sat.

CORVALLIS: TEENS, GRADES 6-12

cbcpl.net/summeratyourlibrary  •  askalibrarian@corvallisoregon.gov 
541-766-6794  •  645 NW Monroe Ave, Corvallis  •  cbcpl

Learn more & register:
cbcpl.net/teenSR25
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